
Finale  Normallauf
Rang Name Land Verein L-Lauf S-Lauf Gesamt Punkte

Allgemeine Klasse

1 EXL Alexander OOE LHA Linz 282 263 545 30
2 GRASBÖCK Herbert  OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 265 239 504 28

3 LEDERSBERGER Martin OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 232 244 476 26

4 MARCO Hans OOE LHA Linz 247 228 475 24

5 SCHWARZENBERGER Mario OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 237 229 466 22

6 SCHWARZENBERGER Lukas OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 239 188 427 20

7 NUSSBAUMER Hermann OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 189 201 390 18

8 HEYER Marc Wien SSV13 Hitzinger Sportsch 192 153 345 16

9 NARZT Gerald OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 0 14

10 LINDNER Markus OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 0 12

11 RAUTER Raphael KTN SV Feldkirchen Sparkasse 0 0 0

12 KRAPFL Julian STMK USV Murau 0 0 0

13 ZITZ Walter STMK USV Murau 0 0 0

14 KLEINFERCHNER Simon STMK USV Murau 0 0 0

15 ZELLOTH Christian KTN SV Feldkirchen Sparkasse 0 0 0

16 PETAUTSCHNIG Christian KTN SV Feldkirchen Sparkasse 0 0 0

17 KNALLNIG Christian KTN SV Feldkirchen Sparkasse 0 0 0
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Wertung nach Finale
Rang Name Land Verein 1.Rd. 2.Rd. 3.Rd. 4.Rd. Finale Ges.

Allgemeine Klasse

1 EXL Alexander OOE LHA Linz 30 28 28 30 116

2 SCHWARZENBERGER Mario OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 30 28 26 30 114

3 LEDERSBERGER Martin OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 28 26 30 26 110

4 GRASBÖCK Herbert  OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 20 20 22 28 90

5 KRAPFL Julian STMK USV Murau 22 24 22 20 88

6 MARCO Hans OOE LHA Linz 16 16 18 24 74

7 ZITZ Walter STMK USV Murau 24 18 14 16 72

8 NARZT Gerald OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 4 22 18 24 68

9 LINDNER Markus OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 14 12 16 14 56

10 SCHWARZENBERGER Lukas OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 14 10 10 20 54

11 NUSSBAUMER Hermann OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 10 6 12 18 46

12 RAUTER Raphael KTN SV Feldkirchen Sparkasse 18 0 24 0 42

13 KLEINFERCHNER Simon STMK USV Murau 12 10 8 8 38

14 HEYER Marc Wien SSV13 Hitzinger Sportsch 8 8 6 16 38

15 PETAUTSCHNIG Christian KTN SV Feldkirchen Sparkasse 2 4 2 0 0 8

16 ZELLOTH Christian KTN SV Feldkirchen Sparkasse 2 0 2 0 0 4

17 KNALLING Christian KTN SV Feldkirchen Sparkasse 0 2 2 0 0 4
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Wertung nach Finale
Rang Name Land Verein 1.Rd 2.Rd 3.Rd 4.Rd Finale Ges.

Jugend 1  30 Schuß L-Lauf stehend aufgelegt

1 HAHN Lukas OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 28 28 30 26 112

2 HOLZMÜLLER Daniel OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 30 26 28 30 114

3 BRAUN Julian OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 26 30 26 28 110

Jugend 2  30 Schuß L-Lauf  freier Anschlag

1 ZAUNER Moritz OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 30 30 30 30 120

2

Junioren 

1 SCHWARZENBERGER Lukas OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 30 30 30 30 120

2 KOPPENSTEINER Tom OOE Union Unterweitersdorf

3

1 Senioren 2

2 GRASBÖCK Herbert  OOE ASKÖ Pregarten 30 30 30 30 120

3 ZITZ Walter STMK USV Murau 30 28 28 26 112

5 MARCO Hans OOE LHA Linz 26 26 28 28 108

4 HEYER Marc Wien SSV13 Hitzinger Sportsch. 24 24 22 24 94

6 NUSSBAUMER Hermann OOE Union Unterweitersdorf 24 22 24 26 96
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